2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 1398
2 1486
3 1351
4 1471
5 1434
6 1382
7 1447
8 1472
9 1301
10 1455
11 1388
12 1397
13 1404
14 1394
15 1335
16 1500
17 1458
18 1378
19 1304
20 1420
21 1400
22 1384
23 1443
24 1431
25 1337
26 1490
27 1414
28 1332
29 1389
30 1433
31 1432
32 1345
33 1413
34 1450
35 1393
36 1449
37 1399
38 1366
39 1259

NOM
ANGLADE
AMAT
PLASMAN
LAPORTE
BONNIN
DEL CORRAL
BECKER
MICHEAU FERNANDEZ
CASTELAIN
BREFUEL
MARCH
LOURDE
GUERRERO
TOUPIN
PEYTAV
CHARLOT
LIGI
LAPORTE
RAMON
MOUSTOIFA
CHAPUZET
ALLEGRE
FORGET
CLAUZON
DOVEZE
MATHA
DENIS
CERON
DENIS
DESROCHES
DUTERTRE
MARTY
BAYOL
CHAVERNAC
CAMOUS
ADRADOS
PYSSON
TEYCHENE
CARBONNEL

PRENOM
MAXIMILIEN
MATHIS
ROBIN
KYLIAN
MATHIEU
FLORIAN
GERALD
ADRIEN
X
SIMON
CHRISTIAN
THOMAS
ANTHONY
MAXENS
LOUIS
TITOUAN
ROMEO
CHRISTOPHE

JORD
ATTALI
NICOLAS
CHRISTELLE
BAPTISTE
LOUIS
ALEXANDRE
CORENTIN
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
SARAH
JADE
MELANIE
ERIC
ANDY
CEDRIC
JEAN-YVES
LAURIANE
CHARLOTTE
ELISE
LUDOVIC

SEXE CAT
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ES
ES
ES
CA
MO
SE
M3
MI
M2
SE
MO
M1
SE
Ju
ES
SE
ES
M2
SE
SE
M2
M2
ES
MI
MO
SE
MO
SE
MO
CA
M1
MO
SE
MI
M6
M1
Ju
CA
M1

5km

CLUB
S/L UNION PERPIGNAN ATHLE 66
Les Isards Catalans

S/L UNION PERPIGNAN ATHLE 66

S/L AQUASPORTS SAINT-CYPRIEN
S/L PARIS UC
POLLESTRES
POLLESTRES

S/L UNION PERPIGNAN ATHLE 66
POLLESTRES

SCPM
S/L TEAM TRAIL THUIR
SAINT LAURENT RUNNING
Ales Triathlon
SAINT LAURENT RUNNING
RUNNING BEACH CLUB SAINTE MARIE LA MER

S/L UNION PERPIGNAN ATHLE 66

Les Isards Catalans

RIBERAL AC

S/L RUN MULTISPORTS TRAINING

S/L UNION PERPIGNAN ATHLE 66

SIL ATHLETIQUE SPORT SANTE DES ALBERES
ASTC TRIATHLON CATALAN

ATHLEG6
SIL ASAR CORBIERES MEDITERRANEE
VISIOPTIC
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TEMPS
17:06
17:23
17:59
18:00
18:28
18:43
18:46
19:09
19:15
19:22
19:25
19:31
19:58
19:59
20:02
20:40
20:50
21:06
21:10
21:20
21:30
21:35
21:45
21:48
21:52
22:08
22:11
22:12
22:14
22:36
22:37
22:43
22:46
22:51
22:59
23:05
23:10
23:12
23:15




2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
40 1411
41 1261
42 1499
43 1483
44 1362
45 1498
46 1480
a7 1353
48 1401
49 1311
50 1306
51 1370
52 1405
53 1363
54 1305
55 1465
56 1352
57 1410
58 1329
59 1375
60 1448
61 1457
62 1445
63 1336
64 1258
65 1260
66 1358
67 1395
68 1459
69 1446
70 1495
71 1412
72 1460
73 1435
74 1369
75 1438
76 1496
77 1468
78 1451

NOM
LIEUTIER
CARBONNEL
GHESQUIER
TAUPIER
CHOCAT
CABOURG
PAREDES
DE LA OSA
COUERBE
TROULLARD
CREN
BALLET
LARNAUDIE
COHADIER
CREN
CHAVERNAC
CLARIMONT
FOLCADE
DIACK
DUCLOS
POTIER
LIGI
MARMEY
SAUNIER LECLERC
CARBONNEL
CARBONNEL
MARI
MERINO
CASTANG
CASTANG
DETANT
LIEUTIER
CASTANG
BOURGON
HERMANN
VUILLERMOZ
BERNARD
DOVEZE
FIGUEROA

PRENOM
MARINA
CHLOE
JULES
YANIS
ERIC
CHARLY
MAXIME
BERNARD
MATHEO
JONATHAN
X
BENOIT
KASSANDRA
LEO
CLAIRE
PATRICK
JEAN JACQUES
JEAN-LUC
IDRISSA
MATHIEU
SARAH
JEAN MARC
JULIETTE
ALEXIS
ANGELIQUE
AMBRE
ANDREA
MAEVA
JEANINE
GUILLEM
LAURINE
DAN
JEAN-PAUL
SEBASTIEN
OCEANE
MARINE
DYLAN
ALAIN
STEPHANE

SEXE CAT
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M2
M

CA
CA
M3
M

M1
M6
SE
M1
M4
M2
ES
M

M2
M4
M6
M3
ES
SE
SE
M5
M

SE
M2
Ju

M

SE
M6
M1
SE
CA
M6
SE
SE
SE
SE
M6
M3

5km

CLUB

SAINT LAURENT RUNNING
VISIOPTIC

RUNNING66
LE CLUB CAMPUS

POLLESTRES

POLLESTRES

RUNNING66

Forza azzuri !
POLLESTRES

VISIOPTIC
VISIOPTIC

Fearless Women

S/L ATHLE BOMPAS
POLLESTRES

Fearless Women

SPEED LEMON CLUB
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TEMPS
23:26
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:54
24:36
24:40
24:43
24:45
24:57
25:01
25:09
25:11
25:12
25:15
25:29
25:44
25:56
25:57
25:58
25:59
26:00
26:01
26:13
26:15
26:32
26:36
26:43
26:59
27:01
27:06
27:09
27:20
27:27
27:30
27:35
27:40
27:41
27:45
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DOSSARD
79 1469
80 1419
81 1343
82 1253
83 1428
84 1364
85 1360
86 1489
87 1461
88 1485
89 1328
90 1426
91 1308
92 1421
93 1349
94 1425
95 1464
96 1424
97 1442
98 1373
99 1333
100 1359
101 1456
102 1376
103 1381
104 1357
105 1356
106 1334
107 1310
108 1372
109 1418
110 1361
111 1302
112 1303
113 1437
114 1406
115 1309
116 1307
117 1380

NOM
BRUZY
CASAUBON
CRESPO
BECHONNET
NAMOUNE
VIMENET
BERGEON PIETRZAK
AMAT
GUILLAUMET
VAREIL BRU
DUMINIL
BAUER
PARRA
SUAREZ
LOPEZ
HUGARD
ADELL
LLONG
VALY
DENEUX
LYAGOUSBI
PIETRZAK
RIVART
JEANNOT
TRIOLET
SALOM
KERVIEL
RAMIREZ PORRAS
FAGOUR
BAUER
RIOS GOMEZ
FONDECAVE
FONDECAVE
FONDECAVE
EDDALI
coQ
ROYER
APARICIO
GODARD

PRENOM
CHRISTINE
MARIANNE
JEAN MARC

MEGANE

JESSIE

LENA
MAXENCE
CHRISTOPHE
LEA
MARIE-CHANTAL

ALEXIS

LOUANN

JEREMY
LAURENT

CELIA

DANIEL

JOHAN

PASCAL
DOMINIQUE

PIERRE
SOUKEINA
LAUREEN
STEPHANIE
DELPHINE
STEPHANE

MELANIE

BASTIEN
BERNARD

OCEANE

DANIELE
VERONICA
AMANDINE

CLAUDIE

VALERIE

NICOLE

ALAIN

CELINE

ALICE
WILLIAM

SEXE CAT
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M3
M6
M4
SE
ES
Ju
CA
M3
SE
M7
ES
ES
SE
M2
ES
M7
SE
M1
M4
MO
SE
M1
M3
M1
M2
SE
SE
M3
SE
M6
MO
SE
SE
M4
M5
M7
M1
M2
CA

5km

CLUB

TEAM BIO LA GALIANE CORBERE
Mickacoaching
SAINT LAURENT RUNNING
VISIOPTIC

POLLESTRES

SIL ATHLETIQUE SPORT SANTE DES ALBERES

POLLESTRES

SAINT LAURENT RUNNING

POLLESTRES

RONDE CERETANE

VILLELONGUE DE SALANQUE

POLLESTRES
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TEMPS
27:58
28:02
28:14
28:16
28:17
28:29
28:32
28:43
28:57
29:43
29:44
29:47
30:01
30:08
30:11
30:15
30:18
30:23
30:24
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:42
30:55
30:57
31:06
31:08
31:22
31:24
31:27
31:28
31:34
31:41
31:56
31:58
32:08
32:09
32:20
32:28




2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
118 1474
119 1392
120 1338
121 1339
122 1390
123 1497
124 1377
125 1422
126 1475
127 1254
128 1346
129 1342
130 1481
131 1252
132 1347
133 1371
134 1331
135 1441
136 1479
137 1478
138 1476
139 1330
140 1491
141 1467
142 1466
143 1255
144 1396
145 1473
146 1340
147 1391
148 1484
149 1257
150 1251
151 1367
152 1368
153 1453
154 1416
155 1379
156 1355

NOM
SLOWINSKI
CAMBORDE

SANTURETTE
COQUIOT
SALVEYROU
VALANCONY
CASELLES
COSTE
GALINDO
FLEMIN
DUFOUR
RENOUX
PELE
LAQUERBE
LABONNE
ONOFRI
KAMOKOUE
FONS TORREILLES
BEZIAT
GARRIGUE
BOUCHET
GALLAS
LAMOUR
CACCIATORE
COSTAL
ROS
VALLES
BLANCHER
DOUTRES
BISE
SORIANO
XOSANAVONGSA
LOPES
SLOWINSKI
BIGORRE
CANDAT
AUDIER
SERVIERE
TEIXIDOR

PRENOM
FLORIAN
EMMA
VIRGINIA
ROMANE
ELISABETH
MURIELLE
FABIEN
TATIANA
ELODIE
ANAIS
AMELIE
GWENN
VICTOIRE
MARION
GUILLAUME
SANDRINE
FRANCIS
CECILE
ANTHONY
VINCENT
LUCA
LILY
MARINE
EMILIE
JUSTINE
AMANDINE
VALERIE
MELANIE
MARIE LAURENCE
ELVIRE
CORALIE
LAURA
CLAIRE
NOEMIE
THIERRY
CATHY
JULIE
LOIC
DANY

SEXE CAT
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SE
SE
M1
SE
M4
M4
M2
M1
SE
ES
ES
M2
ES
MO
SE
M5
M4
MO
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
M3
SE
M4
SE
M1
SE
SE
MO
M1
M4
MO
MO
MI

5km

CLUB

POLLESTRES
POLLESTRES

ELAN DE CANOHES
POLLESTRES
POLLESTRES
POLLESTRES

ELS AMICS LIUPIANENCS
VISIOPTIC

VISIOPTIC

TOCATS DEL CIM

POLLESTRES
POLLESTRES

VISIOPTIC

VISIOPTIC
VISIOPTIC

POLLESTRES
POLLESTRES
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TEMPS
32:36
32:53
32:55
33:03
33:06
33:10
33:12
33:32
33:50
33:51
33:57
34:02
34:16
34:20
34:35
34:37
34:43
34:47
34:50
35:13
35:21
35:24
35:28
35:29
35:41
35:51
35:54
35:55
36:30
36:33
36:53
36:55
37:03
37:13
37:15
37:34
37:38
38:03
38:07




DOSSARD
157 1354
158 1402
159 1385
160 1386
161 1383
162 1256
163 1409
164 1444
165 1430
166 1423

NOM
TEIXIDOR
KOLODZIEJCZYK
VINCENT
VINCENT
SCHLOSSER
XOSANAVONGSA
FLORENCIO
BURNOD
CLAUZON
COUILLOUX

PRENOM
THIERRY
PRISCILLA
MELANIE
TERRY
BETTY
SANOUK
LAETITIA
DELPHINE
CORINNE
MYRIAM

SEXE CAT
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M5
M3
MO
MO
M3
MO
M2
M2
M4
M6

5km

CLUB
POLLESTRES

VISIOPTIC
POLLESTRES

Les Isards Catalans
Team Charlotte
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TEMPS
38:14
38:18
38:20
38:40
38:48
38:56
40:57
41:47
46:15
46:36
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